
MO - Member Only

MS - Member + Spouse

MC - Member + Child

MF - Member + Family

PRICE SHEET | From January 2025 | Includes MEC

$1,000 IUA

MO

MS

MC

MF

$309

$553

$553

$776

MO

MS

MC

MF

$336

$578

$578

$780

MO

MS

MC

MF

$419 

$733

 $733

$1,018

Type Monthly Type Monthly Type Monthly

18-29 30-49 50-65

MO

MS

MC

MF

$256

$448

$448

$638

MO

MS

MC

MF

$276

$488

$488

$658

MO

MS

MC

MF

$369

$633

$633

$843

$2,500 IUA

Type Monthly Type Monthly Type Monthly

18-29 30-49 50-65

$5,000 IUA

MO

MS

MC

MF

$231

$393

$393

$541

MO

MS

MC

MF

$256

$448

$448

$598

MO

MS

MC

MF

$301

$548

$548

$753

Type Monthly Type Monthly Type Monthly

18-29 30-49 50-65

SECURE HSA 

Note:  Households with one or more tobacco/vape
users contribute an addit ional $50.00  per month.

2025




