## **2025** SECURE HSA



## \$1,000 IUA

18-29		30-49		50-65	
Туре	Monthly	Туре	Monthly	Туре	Monthly
мо	\$309	мо	\$336		\$419
MS	\$553	MS	\$578	MS	\$733
MC	\$553	MC	\$578	MC	\$733
MF	\$776	MF	\$780	MF	\$1,018

MO - Member Only

MS - Member + Spouse

MC - Member + Child

MF - Member + Family

## \$2,500 IUA

18-29		30-49		50-65	
Type	Monthly	Туре	Monthly	Туре	Monthly
MO	\$256	МО	\$276	MO	\$369
MS	\$448	MS	\$488	MS	\$633
MC	\$448	MC	\$488	MC	\$633
MF	\$638	MF	\$658	MF	\$843

## \$5,000 IUA

18-29		30-49		50-65	
Type	Monthly	Туре	Monthly	Туре	Monthly
MO	\$231	МО	\$256	MO	\$301
MS	\$393	MS	\$448	MS	\$548
MC	\$393	MC	\$448	MC	\$548
MF	\$541	MF	\$598	MF	\$753

**Note:** Households with one or more tobacco/vape users contribute an additional **\$50.00** per month.